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Zilda Collins

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Zilda Collins
Postcode IG8 0XA

Date of birth April 1945
Total current 8
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

WOODMEAD PROPERTIES LIMITED
ADSTAR PROPERTIES LIMITED
MICHAEL COLLINS & ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

WOODMEAD PROPERTIES LIMITED

MICHAEL COLLINS & ASSOCIATES
LIMITED
ADSTAR PROPERTIES LIMITED

[.LESSMAN LIMITED

I.LESSMAN LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
HANPORT PROPERTIES LIMITED

JACOSPOINT PROPERTY CO.
LIMITED
ADSTAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

FRESHWELL LIMITED

ADSTAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

00971725

00973014

02189624

00971725

02189624

00973014

00461020

00461020

Number
00962899

00734487

02543876

00976126

02543876

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900661242

900661242

7 Johnston Road
Woodford Green
Essex

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position
12/01/2021 Director
12/01/2021 Director
22/04/2009 31/03/1997 Director

25/12/2007 Company
Secretary
25/12/2007 Company
Secretary
26/01/1994 Company
Secretary
28/02/1991 Company
Secretary
28/02/1991 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
25/12/2007 Company
Secretary
25/12/2007 Company
Secretary
21/01/2000 Company
Secretary
26/01/1994 Company
Secretary
18/01/1992 Director



